
 

Autumn Term 2019 

September 

Monday 2nd September   Teacher training day 1 

Tuesday 3rd  September              Teacher training day 2 

Wednesday 4th September  School opens 8:55am 

Thursday 12th September             Swimming lessons start Y5 

Monday 23rd September              Parent partnership meeting, 6pm 

Wk beginning 23rd September                Bike to school week 

 

October 

October    Black History Month 

Wk beginning 14th October  Parents evening bookings open 

Thursday 17th October                         Open event for parents 2-3pm hall 

Friday 18th October    School closes 

Monday 28th October    Teacher training day 3 

Tuesday 29th October    School opens 

     

November 

Tuesday 5th November                         Parents Evening 1 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Wednesday 6th November                     Nasal Flu Vaccination Day 

Thursday 7th November                        Parents Evening 2 5pm-8pm 

Wk beginning 11th November   National anti-bullying week 

 

December  

Friday 6th December                             EYFS production 9:45am “Pears” 

parents only 

Friday 6th December                             School Christmas Fair 6-8pm 

Mondy 9th December                            EYFS production 2:15pm all other 

EYFS parents 

Wednesday 11th December                   KS1 production 2:15 Y1 parents only 

Thursday 12th December                       KS1 production 2:15 Y2 parents only 

Monday 16th December  KS2 production 6pm ticket only 

Tuesday 17th December  KS2 production 10:30-11:30am for  

other relatives 

Tuesday 17th December                        Children’s Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 18th December             EYFS/KS1 parties pm  

Thursday 19th December  KS2 parties pm 

Friday 20th December                         Toy day 

Thursday 20th December  School closes 3:20pm 

 

Spring Term 2020 

January 

Monday 6th January   School opens 

Thursday 9th January    Swimming lessons start Y4 

    

February  

Thursday 13th February   School closes 

Friday 14th February                             Teacher training day 4 

Monday 24th February   School opens  

 

March 

Wk beginning 9th March                        Parents evening bookings open 

Thurday 26th March    Parents Evening 1 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Tuesday 31st March                              Parents Evening 2 5pm-8pm 

 

April 

Friday 3rd April                                     School closes 3:20pm 

 

Summer Term 2020  

April  

Monday 20th April   School opens 

 

May  

May                                                     KS1 Assessment Window   

Friday 8th May    May Day public holiday 

Wk beginning 11th May                          Y6 test week 

Tuesday 19th May   KS2 Sports day 10am 

Wednesday 20th May                             KS1 Sports day   9:30am 

Thursday 21st May                                 EYFS Sports Day 9:30am 

Friday 22nd May  FOB Fun Afternoon 1:30pm-3pm 

Friday 22nd May     School closes 



 

June 

Monday 8th June               School opens  

Wk beginning 8th June                         KS1 Phonics check 

Wk beginning 8th June                           Y4 multiplication check 

Monday 15th June                                  New Reception parents meeting 6pm                   

Monday 22nd June   KS1Reserve sports day 10am 

Monday 22nd June                                  Robin Wood parents’ meeting 

Tuesday 23rd June                                  KS2 Reserve sports day   9:30am 

Thursday 25th June                                 EYFS Reserve sports day 9:30am 

 

July 

6th -8th July                         Y6 Robin Wood residential trip  

Monday 6th July                                     New to KS2 parents meeting 6pm 

Tuesday 7th July                                     New to KS1 parents meeting 2:30pm 

Monday 13th July                                   Musical Evening 6:30pm 

Wednesday 15th July Drama production 6:30pm 

Friday 17th July Reports go home 

Monday 20th July FOB summer garden party 6:30pm 

Wednesday 22nd July                             Y6 prom 6pm 

Friday 24th July Y6 leavers assembly 2:30pm 

Friday 24th July    School closes 3:20pm 

Monday 27th July   Teacher training day 4 

    

Our Friends of Broadstone (FOB) group also organise a variety of additional 

events and fundraising activities throughout the year. You can find information 

in newsletters and on the school website. 

 

 

Tel: 0161 4321916 Email: nichola.keith@broadstonehall.stockport.sch.uk 

   Website: http://www.broadstonehallschool.co.uk/ 

 

Broadstone Hall Primary School 

School Terms and Holidays 2019- 2020 

 
  Autumn Term 

 

Teacher training day 1  Monday 2nd September 

Teacher training day 2              Tuesday 3rd September 

School opens   Wednesday 4th September 

School closes   Friday 18th October 

Teacher training day 3  Monday 28th October  

School opens   Tuesday 29th October  

School closes   Friday 20th December  

 

  Spring Term 

 

School opens    Monday 6th January 

School closes    Thursday 14th February 

Teacher training day 4  Friday 14th February   

School opens    Monday 24th February   

 School closes   Friday 3rd April  

 

  Summer Term 

 

 School opens   Monday 20th April  

 May Day public holiday  Monday 4th May  

School closes   Friday 22nd May 

School opens   Monday 8th June 

 School closes   Friday 24th July 

Teacher training day 5  Monday 27th July 

 
We have enclosed in this booklet a calendar of events planned so far for  

2019-20. As you can see there is a wide variety of events that we hope you 

will be able to attend. We will put reminders in the newsletters on the school 

website and spider app when appropriate. We will notify you of any changes 

or additions that may occur during the year. 

Simon Langley Headteacher   Jane Rogers Deputy Headteacher 
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